

F
T.P.(Cr1.) No. 507-508 OF 2002
ITEM No.39

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Cr1.) No. 507-508/2002

N.S. KHANNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESCORTS FINANCE LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and stay and exemption from filing
O.T.)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner to serve unserved
respondents. Four weeks time is granted for the purpose.
If the respondents are served, learned counsel for the
petitioner to file proof of service before the Registry.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master