

j
T.P.(Crl.) No. 507-508 OF 2002
ITEM No.32

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 507-508/2002

N.S. KHANNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESCORTS FINANCE LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and stay and exemption from filing O.T.)
With

T.P.(Crl.) No.136/2003(With Appln(s). for directions and stay and
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Gautam, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. N.K. Neeraj, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that a connected petition filed by the co-accused has since been dismissed by this Court.
List after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER