

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 507-508 OF 2002

N.S. KHANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESCORTS FINANCE LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,ad-interim ex-parte stay)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 136 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,ad-interim ex-parte stay & office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr.Ankul Chawla,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Shorawala ,Adv

Mr. K.S. Rana ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in the second week of September, 2005, to enable the parties to place before

us a copy of the compromise arrived at between the parties.

[Naresh Kumar]
Dhawan]

Court Master

[Vijay

Court Master